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C9200-NM-1G=
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Fr)a k. AN isco

FER G RR: AL

FEm gy AR X -4 N AL

A &% C9200 FHLik 1T &5

A% SKU: C9200-24PB-A

B hfid:  Catalyst 9200 24-port PoE+, enhanced VRF, Network Advantage
Yrral A :  Network Advantage

4T3 . C9200-NM-4X=, C9200-NM-4G,C9200-NM-BLANK=
TG 24 ANEYIZE PoE+ i

T E: 128 Gbps

R 95.23 Mpps

WS THIE: 288 Gbps

He B OER: 214 Mpps

ZRil POE: 370W
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PRILFEJR: PWR-C6-600WAC

5 . PWR-C6-600WAC= PWR-C6-600WAC/2

FRU X : FRU JU4&

HeZ a9 (Stacking bandwidth) : 160 Gbps

LS 2R (32 MRS

MAC H:tik: 32,000

M H (& ARP 2325 H) : 14,000 (10,000 % EIEMLH 4,000 %[AHEHL)
IPv4 % H: 4,000

IPv6 % H: 2,000

HIEMH2H: 1,000

Qos % H: 1,000

ACL % H: 1,600

SKU Z&if: 6 MB 2 IXIEH T 24 5% 48 i IFIRAM LUK S, 12 MB & XiEH T
24 ©f 48 LTIk RS

NetFlow (FNF) % H:24 1 48 i1 TIRA LUK AL S A 16,000 (2%
DRAM: 4 GB

Flash: 4 GB

VLAN IDs: 4096

PVST 5. 128

STP [T (Il *VLAN) T PVST: 13,000

STP [T (Gl *VLAN) AT MST: 13,000

MAHEREE T (SVI): 1000

EAmi: 9198 FFi

IP SGT Z5&HikE: 8K

IPv4 4fEdis: 8K

SGT/DGT frHEHE: 2K

SXP £:1fi%t: 200

PR R AR [A): 4345220

W) 4.4 x44.5%39.1

B EE: 5,0k
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£ 2 BErhgE. B (RIP, EIGRP F5. OSPF - 1000 £i5/) . PBR. PIM FHEE (1000 #i5
#®) . PVLAN, VRRP, PBR, CDP, QoS, FHS, 802.1 X, MACsec-128, CoPP, SXP, IP SLA

Responder

BRI R X v
EIGRP. HSRP. |S-1S. BSR. MSDP. IP 5LA. OSPF

PRSI ER x i

VRF, VXLAN, LISP, 3GT

Bk ¢ C)‘Q’ v

NETCONF. RESTCONF. YANG, PnP f#, PnP

EmATRY S v v
EEIRREREE, 26 NetFlow. SPAN. RSPAN '/EQ

=20 '\Q,
MACsec 128 Q
O

~
4
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Cisco DNA #o

#+ 11. Cisco DNA Essentials, Advantage ¥ Premier E0{HEIIEE

HHLIHEE

SEESERETEL s s s
Full Flexible NetFlow, EEM

Cisco DNA Center ffiThe

FHMERIEEE T o s v
TEIPEESFMERALE, MERS, GEAT. FHEE L, ENEETE

R ; 4
Al B e SERE. FoiRESEe

,\/ .
i D
mEEHR X (OQ v s

\QO

AR Q v v v
LRS- MB, BRE. B SEiiEEErEETNREE

° x
SD-Access ,5 X s s

R T AT TR S T AR SRR D Q J

PR AR T $ ¥ ¢ '

SEiHEE. &% Siit. SENERE, L 860.\ EEE R 360; FEEIE
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Transceiver Product ID Data Rate E::::)r :::{l:h Cable Type Media
E GLC-GE-100FX E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MIMF
E GLC.CE-A00FX E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MME
E GLC-GE-100FX E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-8R E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MIMF
E SFP-10G-5R 10 Ghps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MME
E SEP-10G-SR E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G.SR-S E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MRME
E SFP.10G.SR.& E 10 Gbps SER+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-SR-8 E 16 Ghps 5FP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MRF
B srr10G1RM ] 10 Gbps SFP+ 220m DupLe.g ﬁfr MMF
E SFP-10G-LRM E 10 Gbps SFP+ 220m Duplex)Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-LRM [E 16 Gbps SFP+ 220m .A»DBpI&x Fiber MMF

AL

E SFP-10G.LR 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Duplex Fiber SME
E SFP-10G.LR E 10 Gbps SFP+ @y Duplex Fiber SMF
B sreocir H 10 Gbps SFP+ '\,jﬁ}km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G.LR-S 10 Gbps .SFP@U ' 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP.10G-LR-S 10 Gbps | S;PH‘ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-LR-5 E 10 Gbps p Q . S%—P+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ER E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ER E \‘IETX}\I;T)?v SHP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
B sreocer 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G.ER-S E (\% -'1I]' Ghbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ER-S E 10. Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SEP-1 gg_mﬁ) 16 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SME
E SFP-10G-ZR. é 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ZR E 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ZR E 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SME
E SFP-10G.-7R-S 10 Ghps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP10G-ZR-S 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ZR-S 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SME

SFP-10G-BXD-1 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Single-strand SMF

Fiber
ki Cisco B /7 datasheet %07 4L 11 W\
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SFP-10G-BXD-1 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Single-strand SMF
Fiber

SFP-10G-BXU-| E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Single-strand SMF
Fiber

E SFP-HA0GB.CUM 10 Gbps SFR+ 1m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU1M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 1m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU1M E 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU3M 10 Gbps SFP+ Im Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CLU3M 10 Gbps SFE+ Im Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CLI3M 10 Ghps SFP+ 3m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU5M 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated DAC
cable

A 9. =

E SFP-H10GB-CUSM 10 Gbps SFEE+ Bm ¢ xl?reterm inated DAC

cable
./

E SFP.H10GB-CUSM 10 Gbps SFE+ b Preterminated DAC

cahle
e

E SFP-H10GB-ACUTM E 10 Gbps SFP+ \Q7m Preterminated DAC.

Q cable
ONS

E SFP-H10GB-ACUTM E 10 Gbps | SREP+ m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-ACUTM E 10 Gbps . S‘IéP+ m Preterminated DAC
$ cable

Q

E SEP-HABGEB-ACUIOM E 10\Gbps. SFP+ 10m Preterminated DAC

) cable
V5353 .

E SFP-H10GB-ACUTOM E ‘N] Gbps SFP+ 10m Preterminated DAC
- - L cable

E SFP-H10GB-ACUTOM E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10m Preterminated DAC
B cable

B srei06.40 ‘M B 10 Gbps SFP+ 1m Preterminated AOC
é\b, cable

E SFP-10G-ADCIM 10 Gbps SFR+ im Preterminated AOC
cable

E SFP-10G-AOCTM E 10 Gbps SFP+ m Preterminated AOC
' cable

E SFP10G-ADC2M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated AOQC
cable

E SFP10G.ADCIM 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated ACC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0C2M 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated AOC
cable

i S3llaEg SElIL = == < < i=ra
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E SFP-10G-AO0C3M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 3m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-ADC3M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 3m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0C3M 10 Gbps SFEP+ 3m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0C5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated AQCC
cable

E SFP-10G-ADCEM E 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0C5M E 10 Gbps SkER+ 5m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-AQCTM E 10 Gbps SEP+ m Freterminated AQC
cable

E SFP10G-ADCTM 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated AQC
cable

E SEP-10G-A0CTM E 10 Ghbps SFP+ 7m Prejar}!ﬁa?ied ADC
cabl

E SFP-10G-ADC10M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10m \ _Pféterminaled AQC
cable

S N ¥

E SFP-10G-AQCi0M 10 Gbps SEP+ 1‘ A\ Preterminated AGC

cable
NS

E SFP-10G-A0CTIM E 10 Ghps SEP®: N Tom Preterminated AQC

cable
AN
E DWOM-SEP1 00G-XX XX E 10 Gbps ';TIO 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
L]

E DWDM-SFE10G0 XX E 10 Gbps ‘ SFP+ B0km Duplex Fiber SMF

E DWDM-SFP10G-XX XX E 10 Gbps «$ ¢ SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF

E CWDM-SEP10G-XXXX 1§ Gbps SFP+ A0km Duplex Fiber SMF

E CWDM-SFP10G-XXXX 19\\%[){)9 SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF

E CWDM-SFP10G000% | jN]' Ghps SERE: 40km Duplex Fiber SMF

)
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10/100/1000 SFP 100m Cat5e/6A Copper
Mbps
1011001000 SFP 100m Catbel6A Copper
Mbps
E GLC-TE E 10/100/1000 SFP 100m CatSel6A Copper
Mbps
E GLC-TE E 101001000 SFP 100m Catbel6A Copper
Mbps
E GLCTE E 10/100/1400 SFP 100m Catsel6A Copper
Mbps
E GLC-BX-D 1 Gbps SFP 10km Single-strand SMF
Fiber
E GLC-BX-D 1 Gbps SFP 10km Single-strand SMF
Fiber
: ; y
E GLC-BXD E 1 Gbps SFP 10km Slnﬁj&hﬁ\ﬂd SMF
Fibe
E GLC-BX-U 1 Gbps SER 10km ) Siﬁgle-strand SMF
y Fiber
E GLC-BX-L E 1 Gbps SFP 10®\ Single-strand SMF
&,
Fiber
A
E GLC-BX-U 1 Gbps SFP v10km Single-strand SMF
' Fiber
B cicexswo ] 1 Ghps SE{:()’ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
I
B ccexswo [§ 1 Gbps 3P 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
B cicexswn L] 1 Gbps @ ° SsFP 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
N
E CLC-SX-MM-BGD E 1 Gbpg ol B 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
G\
E GLC.SY-MM-RED \Gb\es SFR 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLCLX-SM-RGD 1 Gbps SFP 10km Buplex Fiber SMF
E GLCLX-SM-BGD E Q ~ 1 Gbps SFP 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-ZX-5M-RGE u; 1 Gbps SFB T0km Duplex Fiber SMF
E G;_c_zx_smfég\gv E 1 Ghps SFE T0km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-SX-MMD 1 Gbps SFP 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-SX-MMD E 1 Gbps SFP 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
E CLC-SX-MMD E 1 Gbps SFP 1060m Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Gbps SFP 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Gbps SFR 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLCLH-SMD E 1 Ghps SFF 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-ZX-SEMD 1 Gbps SER Thkm Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-ZX-SMD 1 Gbps SEP T0km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLCZX-SMD E 1 Gbps o TOkm Duplex Fiber SMF
% P Cisco ‘HJj datashee 7 4k w
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E GLC-ZX-EMD E 1 Gbps 5FP T0kim Duplex Fiber SMF
E CWDM-SFR_OO 1 Gbps SER 100km Duplex Fiber SMF
E CWOM-SFP-XXXX 1 Gbps SFP 100km Duplex Fiber SMF
B cwom-srraoxx 1 Gbps SFP 100km Duplex Fiber SME
E SFP-H10GB-CUTSM E 10 Ghps SFP+ 15m Preterminated DAC
cable
E SEP-H10GB-CU1-5M E 18 Gbps SEEF 1.5m Preterminated DAC
cable
E SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M E 1C Ghbps SFP+ 1.5m Preterminated DAC
cable
B sFrH0eBcuM [§ 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated DAC
cable
E SFP-H10GB-CUZM E 10 Gbps SFP+ -2m Preterminated DAC
cable
E i A(}
SFP-H10GB-CU2M 10 Gbps SERE 2m Pr_etgm@/{ ated DAC
cahle)
E SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 2.5m ! Preterminated DAC
~ cable
B sre-nioce-cuzsm [§ 10 Gbps SFP+ 2 " " Preterminated DAC
\ cable
AL
E SFP-H10GBCU2-5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ " 25m Preterminated DAC
cable
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